
PDS: Rev :F STATUS:Released Printed:  Jan 03, 2023



14.60 14.1014.60 12.00 15.5050

12.10

9.60

7.10

4.60

11.6012.10 9.50 13.00

9.109.60 7.00 10.50

6.607.10 4.50 8.00

C

4.104.60 2.00 5.50

DA B E

40

30

20

10

pin.No.

17.10 16.6017.10 14.50 18.0060

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

22.10 19.5080 21.60 23.0022.10

PDS: Rev :F STATUS:Released Printed:  Jan 03, 2023



pin.No.

10

20

30

40

BA

2.004.60

C

4.507.10

7.009.60

9.5012.10

4.60

7.10

9.60

50 12.0014.60

RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT

14.10 15.50

11.60 13.00

9.10 10.50

6.60 8.00

4.10 5.50

D E

14.60

12.10

16.60 18.0017.10 14.5060 17.10

PDS: Rev :F STATUS:Released Printed:  Jan 03, 2023


